
VETERINARY COLLEGE, GADAG 

OFFICE oF THE DEAN 

No: Dean/VCG/CS/Obstetrical set/2021-22/ 639-A Date: 24/01/2022 

Call for Quotation 

Sealed Quotations are invited for supplying following laboratory Equipments for the Dept. of 

Veterinary Gynaecology & Obstetrics, Veterinary College Gadag. Your offer letter of Quotations with 
relevant catalogues including time sought for supply of the materials with other conditions if any 
should reach "Dean, Veterinary College, P.B. No. 74, Hombal Road, Gadag - 582101" on or before 

09/02/2022. 

SI. No Particulars 
Obstetrical set for large animals: 
Dystocia set (Heavy) Thygenson embryotome with Wire & Handle, 

Calving Rope, Wire Introducers, Sharp eye Hook, Blunt Hook, Snare 

Introducer, Cammerer sdetorsion fork, cuties Separator, obey Meyer S 

01 

Hook, Kuhn's crutch repeller, Krey-Schottler Hook, HK Calf puller) 
02 Obstetrical set for small animals:(Whelping forceps, Cervix dilator, 

Farrowing forceps) 
Uterine biopsy catheter (Stainless steel Endometrial Biopsy Catheter) 03 

NOTE: 
1. Quotations must be strictly sent through post/courier (by hand quotations will not be 

accepted). 
2. Quotations received after last date and incomplete quotations will be rejected. 
3. Specify the reference number and particulars of the quotation in offer letter. 
4. Clearly mention unit price and applicable statutory taxes/deduction and service charges, if 

any. 
5. Clearly mention supply conditions, if any. 

This is issued with approval from the Dean, Veterinary College, Gadag. 

ww 

NARGE.STORESS 
Veterina Colle ege, 

Hombal Road, Gadag-582 101. Copy to: 
1. Notice Board, Veterinary College, Gadag. 
2. Assistant Comptroller, Veterinary College, Gadag for information. 
3. University Website. 
4. Assistant Director, Department of information and publicity, Gadag with a request to 

publish news item. 



easo o , ran VETERINARY COLLEGE, GADAG 

OFFICE OF THE DEAN 

Date: 22/01/2022 No: Dean/VCG/CS/ Lab Equipment/2021-22/ 631- A 

Call for Quotations 

Sealed Quotations are invited for supplying following laboratory equipment for the Dept. 

of Veterinary Clinical Complex, Veterinary College, Gadag. Your offer letter of Quotations 

with relevant catalogues including time sought for supply of the materials with other 

conditions if any should reach "Dean, Veterinary College, P.B. No. 74, Hombal Road, Gadag 
- 582101" on or before 07/02/2022. 

SI.No Particulars 

Lab Equipment 
Haemoglobin meters 
Specifications: Sahli haemoglobinometer unit, should include 
standard accessories and case. 
Haemocytometers 
Specifications: Thick crystal slide with Neubauer chamber 
should include standard accessories and case. 

01 

02 

NOTE: 
1. Quotations must be strictly sent through post/courier (by hand quotations will not be 

accepted). 
2. Quotations received after last date and incomplete quotations will be rejected. 3. Specify the reference number and particulars of the quotation in offer letter. 
4. Clearly mention unit price and applicable statutory taxes/deduction and service 

charges, if any. 
5. Clearly mention supply conditions, if any. 

This is issued with approval from the Dean, Veterinary College, Gadag. 

Store Ipeharge 

INCHARGE-STORES 
Veterinary College, Hombal Road, Gadag-582 101. 

Copy to: 
1. Notice Board, Veterinary College, Gadag. 2. Assistant Comptroller, Veterinary College, Gadag for information. 3. University Website. 
4. Assistant Director, Department if infomation and publicity, Gadag with a request to publish news item. 



BOF zdjras, z3s ore sboo ggie , 20t. 

VETERINARY COLLEGE, GADAG 

OFFICE OF THE DEAN 

No: Dean/VcG/CS/Electro ejaculator, Intra uterine catheters /2021-22/63-A Date: 24/01/2022 

Call for Quotation 

Sealed Quotations are invited for supplying following laboratory Equipments for the Dept. of 

Veterinary Gynaccology & Obstetrics, Veterinary College Gadag. Your offer letter of Quotations with 

relevant catalogues including time sought for supply of the materials with other conditions if any 
should reach "Dean, Veterinary College, P.B. No. 74, Hombal Road, Gadag - 582101" on or before 

09/02/2022. 

SI. No Particulars 
01 Electro Ejaculator: 

The whole machine consumes 200W, the electrical stimulation output 
voltage is divided into two files one file: 0-12V AC Second grade:040Ov 
AC, electrical stimulation output current:<2A, the instrument power 
supply: AC 220V, the stimulation electrode rod and 4 sets of stimulating 
electrode rods, each equipped with a set of electrical stimulation devices. A 
set of four electrodes, different thickness and length, respectively, for bull 

ram, boar, and dog.) 
Intra uterine catheters. 02 

NOTE 
1. Quotations must be strictly sent through post/courier (by hand quotations will not be 

accepted). 
2. Quotations received after last date and incomplete quotations will be rejected. 
3. Specify the reference number and particulars of the quotation in offer letter. 
4. Clearly mention unit price and applicable statutory taxes/deduction and service charges, if 

any. 
5. Clearly mention supply conditions, if any. 

This is issued with approval from the Dean, Veterinary College, Gadag. 

INCHASEtogPERES Veterfínary College, Hombal Road, Gadag-582 101. Copy to: 
1. Notice Board, Veterinary College, Gadag. 
2. Assistant Comptroller, Veterinary College, Gadag for information. 
3. University Website. 
4. Assistant Director, Department of information and publicity, Gadag with a request to 

publish news item. 



VETERINARY COLLEGE, GADAG 

OFFICE OF THE DEAN 

No: Dean/VcG/CS/Artificial Vagina /2021-22/ 6 3-A Date: 24/01/2022 

Call for Quotation 

Sealed Quotations are invited for supplying following laboratory Equipments for the Dept. of 

Veterinary Gynaecology & Obstetrics, Veterinary College Gadag, Your offer letter of Quotations with 

relevant catalogues including time sought for supply of the materials with other conditions if any 

should reach "Dean, Veterinary College, P.B. No. 74, Hombal Road, Gadag 

09/02/2022. 

582101" on or before 

SI. No Particulars 

Artificial vagina: (PVC material cylindrical tube, latex liner. Latex cone, 

insulated bag, air infuser) e 
01 

Cattle 
Sheep and Goat 

Horse 
Boar 
Canine 

NOTE 
1. Quotations must be strictly sent through post/courier (by hand quotations will not be 

accepted). 
2. Quotations received after last date and incomplete quotations will be rejected. 

Specify the reference number and particulars of the quotation in offer letter. 
4. Clearly mention unit price and applicable statutory taxes/deduction and service charges, if 
3. 

any. 
5. Clearly mention supply conditions, if any. 

This is issued with approval from the Dean, Veterinary College, Gadag. 

Store lpehatge 

INCHTARGE-STORES 
Veterinary College, 

Hombal Road, Gadag-582 101. Copy to: 
1. Notice Board, Veterinary College, Gadag. 
2. Assistant Comptroller, Veterinary College, Gadag for information. 

3. University Website. 

4. Assistant Director, Department of information and publicity, Gadag with a request to 

publish news item. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

